
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 03-08-24  175 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:23 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  3  2  197733 BE 108646923 10.05060 1362.7360    1 
   2 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  2  2  215922 BE 103187221 10.25120 1307.0339    2 
   3 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  6  2  217736 BE 101105822 10.30450 1275.1742    3 
   4 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  3  212881 BE 100017723 10.31110 1243.5849    4 
   5 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19 11  232444 00 112942520 10.49010 1229.7540    5 
   6 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   4  1  211226 BE 100035723 10.32190 1225.8013    6 
   7 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  9  210412 BE 113124523 10.40118 1167.6798    7 
   8 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  3  3  225437 BE 105604222 10.53070 1167.3617    8 
   9 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 11       2 BE 101316923 10.43118 1148.5580    9 
  10 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19 14       2 BE 105517823 11.03210 1143.0735   10 
  11 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  8       3 BE 101319923 10.44388 1139.5386   11 
  12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  9  209412 BE 100044723 10.51580 1090.8769   12 
  13 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23  1  230199 BE 101671022 11.20330 1043.7497   13 
  14 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 10  8  228013 BE 105627422 11.19300 1038.7836   14 
  15 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  3  2  210050 BE 103118621 11.07430 1011.2333   15 
  16 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23  6       2 BE 101668722 11.27560 1009.9400   16 
  17 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  2  1       2 BE 115450821 11.16100  998.8682   17 
  18 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  1  210507 BE 101724920 11.11370  994.7562   18 
  19 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  4       2 BE 103110921 11.14030  994.5387   19 
  20 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  1       2 BE 103154621 11.11290  990.2057   20 
  21 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  8       3 BE 100499823 11.11450  988.9587   21 
  22 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  5       2 BE 101722620 11.13340  985.6735   22 
  23 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  3  210491 BE 104367219 11.13390  985.2141   23 
  24 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  4  201208 BE 101299023 11.05010  981.4226   24 
  25 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 16       3 BE 103224721 11.37230  969.7353   25 
  26 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 22       4 BE 101661622 11.38370  964.7231   26 
  27 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19  6       3 BE 105744422 11.41220  963.0327   27 
  28 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  2  1  225039 BE 100244320 11.40230  936.1672   28 
  29 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  4       4 BE 101464422 11.25180  929.4807   29 
  30 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 10       5 BE 101672922 11.48120  927.4738   30 
  31 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  1       3 BE 800544813 11.34000  909.7479   31 
  32 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 14       6 BE 101670622 11.53140  909.0391   32 
  33 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  6       3 BE 101724320 11.32280  905.5363   33 
  34 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 16  2  210200 BE 101475523 11.32190  904.7995   34 
  35 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 21       7 BE 101203823 11.55520  899.6834   35 
  36 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12 10       5 BE 100046523 11.33200  897.4800   36 
  37 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  6  6  212713 BE 100083023 11.43410  872.9075   37 
  38 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19  9       4 BE 105515623 12.07490  867.9221   38 
  39 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  3  3  231551 BE 105778822 12.07270  865.7730   39 
  40 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  5       4 BE 101402522 11.46420  862.9145   40 
  41 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 10  2       2 BE 112694721 12.08400  848.6836   41 
  42 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23  3       8 BE 101673722 12.11500  846.8387   42 
  43 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  2  2       2 BE 100059623 12.05590  846.0643   43 
  44 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  5       6 BE 100045523 11.47560  844.6303   44 
  45 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  3  1       2 BE 103119221 11.51210  835.6873   45 
  46 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 11       9 BE 101673522 12.18050  827.8058   46 
  47 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23  8      10 BE 101200923 12.19200  824.1014   47 
  48 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23  7      11 BE 101673022 12.19240  823.9048   48 
  49 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  6  5  217546 BE 103174021 12.04540  821.2382   49 
  50 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 18      12 BE 101668822 12.21100  818.7279   50 
  51 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  3  1       2 BE 105614023 12.16320  815.2254   51 
  52 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  7       2 BE 101055322 12.01430  804.2705   52 
  53 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19  3       5 BE 105741622 12.30260  800.3351   53 
  54 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 10  4       3 BE 112948720 12.26060 12.1605,0   54 
  55 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  4       4 BE 101680422 12.05320 12.1724,0   55 
  56 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  3  2       2 BE 114903320 12.32000 12.1733,7   56 
  57 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  6  3       2 BE 108173918 12.09060 12.1812,5   57 
  58 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  2       5 BE 101724620 12.06580 12.1850,0   58 
  59 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 10  7       4 BE 112694621 12.29080 12.1907,0   59 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 03-08-24  213 JEUNES           Amateurs:10 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  6  215922 BE 112274524 10.24258 1313.1545    1 
   2 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25 18  197733 BE 110828024 10.14150 1281.8995    2 
   3 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 69  190196 BE 110077624 10.08350 1280.0628    3 
   4 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 58       2 BE 110077924 10.08460 1278.4853    4 
   5 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14 11       2 BE 102949124 10.28538 1278.4267    5 



   6 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  1       3 BE 110804024 10.29048 1277.0405    6 
   7 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 32       3 BE 110077824 10.09010 1276.3405    7 
   8 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15  9  210412 BE 112266324 10.40158 1167.2479    8 
   9 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15 14       2 BE 112266524 10.46118 1130.0525    9 
  10 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 43       4 BE 110076924 10.39360 1058.9978   10 
  11 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17  4  228013 BE 100623924 11.17250 1048.7374   11 
  12 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      7  6  201648 BE 506277324 10.52360 1046.9782   12 
  13 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14 10       4 BE 110803724 11.06548 1043.5384   13 
  14 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      7  5       2 BE 110832924 10.54430 1035.5970   14 
  15 310180-71 LEBRUN QUENTIN        FALISOL  7  4  193780 BE 110830324 10.59190  972.2218   15 
  16 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 19  201208 BE 110043624 11.07130  971.0030   16 
  17 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15  8       3 BE 112262524 11.18038  964.9123   17 
  18 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    10  4  213090 BE 110806624 11.35530  903.3703   18 
  19 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  1  210507 BE 111032124 11.37090  887.6534   19 
  20 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17  6       2 BE 100622224 11.57010  887.1526   20 
  21 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 36       2 BE 112492124 11.29150  877.6794   21 
  22 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17 12       3 BE 100620224 12.07510  851.2712   22 
  23 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71  6       5 BE 110075024 11.26160  840.5834   23 
  24 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    10  2       2 BE 110826024 11.54110  838.3319   24 
  25 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 28       6 BE 110070624 11.27250  836.3327   25 
  26 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 39       7 BE 110077224 11.27290  836.0876   26 
  27 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36  3       3 BE 110045224 11.41320  833.0444   27 
  28 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36  2       4 BE 110044224 11.46230  816.6461   28 
  29 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 21       5 BE 110046924 11.46460  815.3775   29 
  30 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25 22       2 BE 110827524 11.42360  815.0577   30 
  31 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17  9       4 BE 100621324 12.20220  813.2672   31 
  32 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  2       5 BE 110834924 12.06459  809.4090   32 
  33 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 32       6 BE 112493824 11.50070  804.4566   33 
  34 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 29       7 BE 112492424 11.50080  804.4030   34 
  35 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 67       8 BE 110076424 11.39180 12.1633,3   35 
  36 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25 21       3 BE 110826224 11.50260 12.1816,0   36 
  37 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    10 10       3 BE 110825824 12.09400 12.1818,2   37 
  38 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    10  8       4 BE 110806224 12.10340 12.1912,2   38 
  39 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 65       9 BE 110078224 11.42440 12.1959,3   39 
  40 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  9       2 BE 111038624 12.08130 12.2005,0   40 
  41 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15  7       4 BE 112264624 12.11259 12.2325,0   41 
  42 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 11      10 BE 110074224 11.46510 12.2406,3   42 
  43 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 13      11 BE 110072124 11.46520 12.2407,3   43 
  44 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 27      12 BE 110073924 11.48260 12.2541,3   44 
  45 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 26      13 BE 110070424 11.48290 12.2544,3   45 
  46 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15 13       5 BE 112263624 12.15009 12.2700,0   46 
  47 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  8       6 BE 109367024 12.27339 12.3239,7   47 
  48 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  5       7 BE 110834124 12.29069 12.3412,7   48 
  49 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 42      14 BE 110077524 11.57220 12.3437,3   49 
  50 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 71      15 BE 110077324 11.57250 12.3440,3   50 
  51 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 60      16 BE 110079224 11.57300 12.3445,3   51 
  52 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 30      17 BE 110072024 11.58390 12.3554,3   52 
  53 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  9       8 BE 109367224 12.31039 12.3609,7   53 
  54 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 14       8 BE 110046424 12.13130 12.3642,4   54 
  55 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 33       9 BE 112493124 12.13210 12.3650,4   55 
  56 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15  3       6 BE 112264124 12.25569 12.3756,0   56 
  57 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17 13       5 BE 100621724 12.50250 12.4024,0   57 
  58 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17 14       6 BE 100624324 12.50300 12.4029,0   58 
  59 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25 14       4 BE 110827924 12.14310 12.4221,0   59 
  60 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 35      18 BE 110078424 12.05120 12.4227,3   60 
  61 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 14      19 BE 110073224 12.07190 12.4434,3   61 
  62 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 22      10 BE 110047824 12.22070 12.4536,4   62 
  63 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      7  2       3 BE 110832624 12.23100 12.4606,4   63 
  64 310180-71 LEBRUN QUENTIN        FALISOL  7  6       2 BE 110830924 12.14340 12.4720,5   64 
  65 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25  3       5 BE 110826324 12.19330 12.4723,0   65 
  66 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15 10       7 BE 112266824 12.36139 12.4813,0   66 
  67 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15 12       8 BE 112263824 12.38069 12.5006,0   67 
  68 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11 11       3 BE 111039024 12.39230 12.5115,0   68 
  69 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  4       4 BE 111036624 12.40140 12.5206,0   69 
  70 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      7  3       4 BE 110833524 12.30220 12.5318,4   70 
  71 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      7  7       5 BE 506277724 12.32120 12.5508,4   71 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 03-08-24  38 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:2 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23  1  230199 BE 101671022 11.20330 1043.7497    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23  6       2 BE 101668722 11.27560 1009.9400    2 
   3 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  1  210507 BE 101724920 11.11370  994.7562    3 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  5       2 BE 101722620 11.13340  985.6735    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 16       3 BE 103224721 11.37230  969.7353    5 



   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 22       4 BE 101661622 11.38370  964.7231    6 
   7 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 10       5 BE 101672922 11.48120  927.4738    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 14       6 BE 101670622 11.53140  909.0391    8 
   9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 15  6       3 BE 101724320 11.32280  905.5363    9 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 21       7 BE 101203823 11.55520  899.6834   10 
  11 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23  3       8 BE 101673722 12.11500  846.8387   11 
  12 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23 11       9 BE 101673522 12.18050  827.8058   12 
  13 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 23  8      10 BE 101200923 12.19200  824.1014   13 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 03-08-24  15 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:2 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  9  230199 BE 101203823 11.55520  899.6834    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  2       2 BE 101200923 12.19200  824.1014    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  5       3 BE 101215023 12.32570 12.2012,1    3 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  3  210507 BE 113219923 12.12060 12.2358,0    4 
   5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  2       2 BE 101449423 12.20320 12.3224,0    5 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 03-08-24  46 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:10 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  2  2  215922 BE 103187221 10.25120 1307.0339    1 
   2 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  3  212881 BE 100017723 10.31110 1243.5849    2 
   3 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   4  1  211226 BE 100035723 10.32190 1225.8013    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  9  209412 BE 100044723 10.51580 1090.8769    4 
   5 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  3  2  210050 BE 103118621 11.07430 1011.2333    5 
   6 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  2  1       2 BE 115450821 11.16100  998.8682    6 
   7 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  4       2 BE 103110921 11.14030  994.5387    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  1       2 BE 103154621 11.11290  990.2057    8 
   9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  8       3 BE 100499823 11.11450  988.9587    9 
  10 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  2  1  225039 BE 100244320 11.40230  936.1672   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  4       4 BE 101464422 11.25180  929.4807   11 
  12 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  1       3 BE 800544813 11.34000  909.7479   12 
  13 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12 10       5 BE 100046523 11.33200  897.4800   13 
  14 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  6  6  212713 BE 100083023 11.43410  872.9075   14 
  15 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  5       4 BE 101402522 11.46420  862.9145   15 
  16 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  2  2       2 BE 100059623 12.05590  846.0643   16 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 03-08-24  20 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:7 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   2  2  212881 BE 100017723 10.31110 1243.5849    1 
   2 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   4  1  211226 BE 100035723 10.32190 1225.8013    2 
   3 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  5  209412 BE 100044723 10.51580 1090.8769    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  4       2 BE 100499823 11.11450  988.9587    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  6       3 BE 100046523 11.33200  897.4800    5 
   6 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  3  3  212713 BE 100083023 11.43410  872.9075    6 
   7 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  1  1  225039 BE 100059623 12.05590  846.0643    7 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 03-08-24  91 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:11 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  3  2  197733 BE 108646923 10.05060 1362.7360    1 
   2 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  6  2  217736 BE 101105822 10.30450 1275.1742    2 
   3 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19 11  232444 00 112942520 10.49010 1229.7540    3 
   4 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  9  210412 BE 113124523 10.40118 1167.6798    4 
   5 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  3  3  225437 BE 105604222 10.53070 1167.3617    5 
   6 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 11       2 BE 101316923 10.43118 1148.5580    6 
   7 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19 14       2 BE 105517823 11.03210 1143.0735    7 
   8 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  8       3 BE 101319923 10.44388 1139.5386    8 



   9 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 10  8  228013 BE 105627422 11.19300 1038.7836    9 
  10 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  3  210491 BE 104367219 11.13390  985.2141   10 
  11 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  4  201208 BE 101299023 11.05010  981.4226   11 
  12 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19  6       3 BE 105744422 11.41220  963.0327   12 
  13 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 16  2  210200 BE 101475523 11.32190  904.7995   13 
  14 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19  9       4 BE 105515623 12.07490  867.9221   14 
  15 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  3  3  231551 BE 105778822 12.07270  865.7730   15 
  16 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 10  2       2 BE 112694721 12.08400  848.6836   16 
  17 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  3  1       2 BE 105614023 12.16320  815.2254   17 
  18 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  7       2 BE 101055322 12.01430  804.2705   18 
  19 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19  3       5 BE 105741622 12.30260  800.3351   19 
  20 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 10  4       3 BE 112948720 12.26060 12.1605,0   20 
  21 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  3  2       2 BE 114903320 12.32000 12.1733,7   21 
  22 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 10  7       4 BE 112694621 12.29080 12.1907,0   22 
  23 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  1  1  215922 BE 100092023 12.14329 12.1938,7   23 
  24 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  3  2       3 BE 105604122 12.27210 12.2033,2   24 
  25 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19 12       6 BE 112740521 12.36350 12.2101,7   25 
  26 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19 16       7 BE 105746922 12.37390 12.2205,7   26 
  27 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  6  6       2 BE 105779623 12.21500 12.2439,8   27 
  28 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19  2       8 BE 108441618 12.45200 12.2946,7   28 
  29 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 10  1       5 BE 105626622 12.44580 12.3457,0   29 
  30 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19  8       9 BE 105743722 12.51020 12.3528,7   30 
  31 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 19  1      10 BE 105748922 12.53150 12.3741,7   31 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 03-08-24  202 JEUNES           Amateurs:9 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  6  215922 BE 112274524 10.24258 1313.1545    1 
   2 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25 18  197733 BE 110828024 10.14150 1281.8995    2 
   3 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 69  190196 BE 110077624 10.08350 1280.0628    3 
   4 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 58       2 BE 110077924 10.08460 1278.4853    4 
   5 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14 11       2 BE 102949124 10.28538 1278.4267    5 
   6 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  1       3 BE 110804024 10.29048 1277.0405    6 
   7 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 32       3 BE 110077824 10.09010 1276.3405    7 
   8 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15  9  210412 BE 112266324 10.40158 1167.2479    8 
   9 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15 14       2 BE 112266524 10.46118 1130.0525    9 
  10 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 43       4 BE 110076924 10.39360 1058.9978   10 
  11 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17  4  228013 BE 100623924 11.17250 1048.7374   11 
  12 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      7  6  201648 BE 506277324 10.52360 1046.9782   12 
  13 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14 10       4 BE 110803724 11.06548 1043.5384   13 
  14 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      7  5       2 BE 110832924 10.54430 1035.5970   14 
  15 310180-71 LEBRUN QUENTIN        FALISOL  7  4  193780 BE 110830324 10.59190  972.2218   15 
  16 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 19  201208 BE 110043624 11.07130  971.0030   16 
  17 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15  8       3 BE 112262524 11.18038  964.9123   17 
  18 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    10  4  213090 BE 110806624 11.35530  903.3703   18 
  19 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17  6       2 BE 100622224 11.57010  887.1526   19 
  20 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 36       2 BE 112492124 11.29150  877.6794   20 
  21 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17 12       3 BE 100620224 12.07510  851.2712   21 
  22 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71  6       5 BE 110075024 11.26160  840.5834   22 
  23 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    10  2       2 BE 110826024 11.54110  838.3319   23 
  24 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 28       6 BE 110070624 11.27250  836.3327   24 
  25 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 39       7 BE 110077224 11.27290  836.0876   25 
  26 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36  3       3 BE 110045224 11.41320  833.0444   26 
  27 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36  2       4 BE 110044224 11.46230  816.6461   27 
  28 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 21       5 BE 110046924 11.46460  815.3775   28 
  29 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25 22       2 BE 110827524 11.42360  815.0577   29 
  30 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17  9       4 BE 100621324 12.20220  813.2672   30 
  31 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  2       5 BE 110834924 12.06459  809.4090   31 
  32 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 32       6 BE 112493824 11.50070  804.4566   32 
  33 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 29       7 BE 112492424 11.50080  804.4030   33 
  34 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 67       8 BE 110076424 11.39180 12.1633,3   34 
  35 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25 21       3 BE 110826224 11.50260 12.1816,0   35 
  36 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    10 10       3 BE 110825824 12.09400 12.1818,2   36 
  37 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    10  8       4 BE 110806224 12.10340 12.1912,2   37 
  38 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 65       9 BE 110078224 11.42440 12.1959,3   38 
  39 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15  7       4 BE 112264624 12.11259 12.2325,0   39 
  40 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 11      10 BE 110074224 11.46510 12.2406,3   40 
  41 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 13      11 BE 110072124 11.46520 12.2407,3   41 
  42 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 27      12 BE 110073924 11.48260 12.2541,3   42 
  43 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 26      13 BE 110070424 11.48290 12.2544,3   43 
  44 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15 13       5 BE 112263624 12.15009 12.2700,0   44 
  45 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  8       6 BE 109367024 12.27339 12.3239,7   45 
  46 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  5       7 BE 110834124 12.29069 12.3412,7   46 
  47 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 42      14 BE 110077524 11.57220 12.3437,3   47 
  48 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 71      15 BE 110077324 11.57250 12.3440,3   48 



  49 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 60      16 BE 110079224 11.57300 12.3445,3   49 
  50 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 30      17 BE 110072024 11.58390 12.3554,3   50 
  51 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 14  9       8 BE 109367224 12.31039 12.3609,7   51 
  52 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 14       8 BE 110046424 12.13130 12.3642,4   52 
  53 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 33       9 BE 112493124 12.13210 12.3650,4   53 
  54 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15  3       6 BE 112264124 12.25569 12.3756,0   54 
  55 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17 13       5 BE 100621724 12.50250 12.4024,0   55 
  56 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E 17 14       6 BE 100624324 12.50300 12.4029,0   56 
  57 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25 14       4 BE 110827924 12.14310 12.4221,0   57 
  58 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 35      18 BE 110078424 12.05120 12.4227,3   58 
  59 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 71 14      19 BE 110073224 12.07190 12.4434,3   59 
  60 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    36 22      10 BE 110047824 12.22070 12.4536,4   60 
  61 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      7  2       3 BE 110832624 12.23100 12.4606,4   61 
  62 310180-71 LEBRUN QUENTIN        FALISOL  7  6       2 BE 110830924 12.14340 12.4720,5   62 
  63 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25  3       5 BE 110826324 12.19330 12.4723,0   63 
  64 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15 10       7 BE 112266824 12.36139 12.4813,0   64 
  65 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 15 12       8 BE 112263824 12.38069 12.5006,0   65 
  66 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      7  3       4 BE 110833524 12.30220 12.5318,4   66 
  67 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      7  7       5 BE 506277724 12.32120 12.5508,4   67 
  68 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 25 15       6 BE 110829424 12.28410 12.5631,0   68 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 03-08-24  40 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:10 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  1  1  197733 BE 108646923 10.05060 1362.7360    1 
   2 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  3  210412 BE 113124523 10.40118 1167.6798    2 
   3 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  5       2 BE 101316923 10.43118 1148.5580    3 
   4 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE  5  4  232444 BE 105517823 11.03210 1143.0735    4 
   5 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  2       3 BE 101319923 10.44388 1139.5386    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  2  201208 BE 101299023 11.05010  981.4226    6 
   7 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 11  2  210200 BE 101475523 11.32190  904.7995    7 
   8 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE  5  1       2 BE 105515623 12.07490  867.9221    8 
   9 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  1  1  225437 BE 105614023 12.16320  815.2254    9 
  10 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  1  1  215922 BE 100092023 12.14329 12.1938,7   10 
  11 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  4  4  217736 BE 105779623 12.21500 12.2439,8   11 
  12 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  4       2 BE 101299223 12.20190 12.4348,4   12 
  13 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE  5  2       3 BE 105514323 13.01320 12.4558,7   13 
  14 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  8       3 BE 211704723 12.30420 12.5411,4   14 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


